• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
REV 04
KINETA MINI
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT

Beam
angle
ORDERING GUIDE
KINETA MINI
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-DL-KN-3-RA1XX-UV-1XW-X-XX-XX
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-DL-KN -3 - -UV - -X - -
85
[3.35”]
1
1
2
.3
[4
.4
2
”]
Cut out: Ø75 mm
[2.95”]
1
.5
8
’’
3
.3
9
’’
Ø0.89”
8.56’’
AE-DL-KN-3-SA1XX-UV-1XW-X-XX-XX
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 7
KINETA MINI
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-DL-KN-3-RF1XX-UV-1XW-X-XX-XX
DIMENSIONS
Accompanied Junction Box
Cut out: Ø75 mm
[2.95”]
Cut out: 75X75 mm
[2.95”X2.95”]
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-DL-KN -3 - -UV - -X - -
85
[3.35”]